
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 16 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31101308 5PSSDB 15.05 3.95 59.45

31101328 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 14.96 3.95 59.09

31101357 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 14.99 3.95 59.21

31101376 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 14.95 3.95 59.05

31101414 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 14.87 3.95 58.74

31101449 P6 - (105496) Evergreen Phase 1 Det. 5PSSDB 15.15 3.10 46.96

31101476 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.12 3.95 59.72

31101502 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.12 3.95 59.72

31101534 P6 - (96838) Lamar Transportation Center #3 5PSSDB 15.11 3.95 59.68

31101568 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.05 3.95 59.45

31101590 P6 - (101938) FBC MUD 232 Rosenberg Lift Station 31 7PSSDB 15.14 3.10 46.93

31101609 P6 - (97699) Hallimore Ranch 1 WSD 5PSSDB 15.13 3.95 59.76

31101640 P6 - (97154) Harvest Green Sec 45 & 50 MORTARSD15.15 5.70 86.36

31101679 P6 - (92605) Evergreen 2 WSD 5PSSDB 15.10 3.10 46.81

31101700 P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd 5PSSDB 15.07 3.95 59.53

31101915 10PSSDA 15.08 4.15 62.58

943.04

5% -47.15

SUBTOTAL 895.89

-$328.32

TOTAL $567.57

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) 5/11/2024

Miguel Angel Torres Hidalgo (Jireh F&M Truck) R002404

1430

D162

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (PM9837) SH36 NORTH @ PADON Rd

P6 - (95518) KINGDOM HEIGHT SEC 8

Fuel


	05-03-2024 to 05-09-2024



